Luci Pte. Ltd. http://www.luci.co.jp E-mail: info@luci.co.jp LUCI (SHANGHAI) LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Singapore World HQ Hong Kong Marketing Office Korea Office Shanghai China mainland Regional HQ
Tel: +65-6291-2410 Tel: +852-2219-8462 Tel: +82-2-508-2541 Tel: +86-21-5238-9115
Job / Project Name Area / Location / Circuit No.
Product Code Qty. Length (mm)
Accessories
Mounting clip for RIMiT zen
(LRMZE-PT-L) 5pcs/1bag

.2
17
.7 20
.6
13.8 13.8
Magnet Plate Washer Screw
Open end lead wire Connector
L ±2100
ø12
L ±2100
ø12
Luci RIMiT zen _ Custom order length
One end lead wire
Length Model No. Fitting length (㎜) Wattage (W) Mounting Clip
Open end Connector
0034 LRMZE-T0034SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0034SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 34 0.2 1 pcs
0059 LRMZE-T0059SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0059SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 59 0.4
0084 LRMZE-T0084SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0084SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 84 0.7
0109 LRMZE-T0109SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0109SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 109 0.9
0134 LRMZE-T0134SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0134SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 134 1.1 2 pcs
0159 LRMZE-T0159SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0159SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 159 1.3 Recommended pitch
0184 LRMZE-T0184SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0184SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 184 1.6 60 to 230㎜
0209 LRMZE-T0209SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0209SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 209 1.8
0234 LRMZE-T0234SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0234SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 234 2.0
0259 LRMZE-T0259SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0259SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 259 2.2
0284 LRMZE-T0284SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0284SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 284 2.5
0309 LRMZE-T0309SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0309SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 309 2.7
0334 LRMZE-T0334SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0334SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 334 2.9
0359 LRMZE-T0359SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0359SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 359 3.1
0384 LRMZE-T0384SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0384SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 384 3.3
0409 LRMZE-T0409SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0409SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 409 3.6
0434 LRMZE-T0434SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0434SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 434 3.8
0459 LRMZE-T0459SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0459SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 459 4.0
0484 LRMZE-T0484SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0484SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 484 4.2 3 pcs
0509 LRMZE-T0509SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0509SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 509 4.5 Recommended pitch
0534 LRMZE-T0534SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0534SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 534 4.7 140 to 370㎜
0559 LRMZE-T0559SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0559SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 559 4.9
0584 LRMZE-T0584SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0584SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 584 5.1
0609 LRMZE-T0609SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0609SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 609 5.4
0634 LRMZE-T0634SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0634SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 634 5.6
0659 LRMZE-T0659SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0659SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 659 5.8
0684 LRMZE-T0684SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0684SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 684 6.0
0709 LRMZE-T0709SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0709SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 709 6.2
0734 LRMZE-T0734SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0734SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 734 6.5
0759 LRMZE-T0759SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0759SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 759 6.7
0784 LRMZE-T0784SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0784SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 784 6.9
0809 LRMZE-T0809SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0809SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 809 7.1
0834 LRMZE-T0834SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0834SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 834 7.4
0859 LRMZE-T0859SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0859SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 859 7.6
0884 LRMZE-T0884SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0884SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 884 7.8 4 pcs
0909 LRMZE-T0909SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0909SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 909 8.0 Recommended pitch
0934 LRMZE-T0934SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0934SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 934 8.3 250 to 400㎜
0959 LRMZE-T0959SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0959SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 959 8.5
0984 LRMZE-T0984SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T0984SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 984 8.7
1009 LRMZE-T1009SS-*-DF-I-8 LRMZE-T1009SS-*-DF-I-8(C) 1009 8.9
LRMZE-PT-L Mounting clip for zen  5pcs/1bag
LRM-PT-D Mounting clip D  5pcs/1bag
MG-A Magnet set A   5pcs/1bag
LRM-PT-B Lift parts  5pcs/1bag

We recommend placing your order with this consideration in mind.
Midpoint lead wire
For the midpoint lead wire type, a white heatsink
is mounted at the center of the lighting fixture.
L ±2
650
116
3 12
(1
5.
5)
Midpoint of LED fixture
Luci RIMiT zen _ Custom order length
Midpoint lead wire
Length Model No. Fitting length (㎜) Wattage (W) Mounting Clip
0159 LRMZE-T0159SC-*-DF-I-8 159 1.3
0209 LRMZE-T0209SC-*-DF-I-8 209 1.8
0259 LRMZE-T0259SC-*-DF-I-8 259 2.2
0309 LRMZE-T0309SC-*-DF-I-8 309 2.7 2 pcs
0359 LRMZE-T0359SC-*-DF-I-8 359 3.1
0409 LRMZE-T0409SC-*-DF-I-8 409 3.6
0459 LRMZE-T0459SC-*-DF-I-8 459 4.0
0509 LRMZE-T0509SC-*-DF-I-8 509 4.5
LRM-PT-D Mounting clip D  5pcs/1bag
LRM-PT-B Lift parts  5pcs/1bag
Accessories
top view